#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL	мном 1	T MAY	CONCERN:	116881	
	The	Unde	rsigned here:	y contifies	that he
locate	d the _	Lucky	Buck - 374	Lode Mining	Claim i

the following quarter section(s): 50 55, of Section(s) 6
Township 26 (North, 355003), Range 50 East, M.D.B.&M., in County. Nevada, on the 22 day of December

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

		Buckhorn Mi	nes	Company	
	-	875 Cherry	Terr	ace	
		Susanville,	CA	96130	

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a Fast direction and 1450 feet in a West direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of direction from the Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general co The general course to the west of the lode or vein is from the east

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner meaument is as follows:

		Location	**************************************	Description
No.	1:	SE Corner		5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
		NE Corner		н н
No.	4.	NW Corner		и и и
No.	5:	SW Corner	$\rightarrow$	

As erected on the ground, each side center or as described above by \_\_\_\_\_\_\_Metal Tags on Posts corner monument is marked as described above by . tags, paint on posts).

3

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

DATED this 3 day of March , 198<u>8</u>.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

\*

. . . . . . . . .

RECORDER'S STAMP

has caused to be

900K 1 7 4 PAGEO 0 1 Dept. of Minerals Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT	MAY CONCERN:		
	11689		
The U	ndersioned hereby certifi	es that he has caused to b	e .
	icky Buck - 375 Lada Mini	ng Claim in the following	
located the	CKY DUCK - 5/3 LOGE MINI	ng Craim in the lottowing	
quarter section	(3): SE/SW . 01,5	ection(s)	
Township 26 (	North, 36644). Range 44/5	ZEast, M.D.B.&M., in	
Fureka	County, Nevada, on the 2	2 day of December	
	county, nevada, on the gr	23 007 01 25222	
198_7.			
The n	ame and mailing address o	of the locator is:	\
		\·	\
	Buckhorr Mines Company		\
	875 Cherry Terrace		\
	Susanville, CA 96130		1
	Susuivitie, on solde	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. \
	45	600	\
The C	Claim is approximately $-15$	feet long and out	· \
feet wide, such	h that 50 feet is clai	imed in a <u>West</u>	1
discotion and	1450 teet in a Fa	st direction from the	. \
	wasy (manufact of location	n), at which the Notice of	
boint of discor	rety thiolidine it of focation	feet on each side of the	
Location was pe	osted, together with		
monument of lo	cation and center line of	the Claim. The general co	
of the lode or	vein is from the east	to the <u>west</u>	
disastias			
The	location and marki	ings on each side center of	r
ine i	number, rocation and mark.		
corner meaumen	t is as follows:		
•.			
Loca	tion XXXXXXXXXX	Description	
	XXXXXXXXXX		
No. 1: SE Cor	ner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pip	e
No. 2: NZ. Sid	a Center	H H	
	200	и и и	
NO. 3.		н н	
No. 4: NW Cor	ner		
No. 5: 5 W. Sid	e Center		
No. 6: SW Cor	ner /	\	
	rected on the ground, eac	a side center or corner mo	numen t
Y2 6	escribed above by Meta	Taus on Posts Ce.g.	metal
is marked as d	escribed spoke by	1 1003 011 10313	
tags, paint on	posts).	\ \ \	•
The	work of location consiste	d of making a claim map as	
	R.S. 517.040.		
arayided in N.		0	•
	13. 11	1988.	
	to able to day of MINI		
	this 3 day of Ma	1003.	
DATE		<u></u> , 100 <u>3</u> .	
DATE			* * *
		E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	2 X X
DATE			± × ×
DATE		E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	z z z
DATE		RECORDER'S STAM	E X X
DATE		RECORDER'S STAM	P RECORDE
DATE		RECORDER'S STAM	RECORDED
DATE		RECORDER'S STAM	P RECORDED AT
SIGNATURE OF L		RECORDER'S STAM	RECORDED AT IN
DATE		RECORDER'S STAM	RECORDED AT THE F
SIGNATURE OF L		RECORDER'S STAM	RECORDED AT THE REC
SIGNATURE OF L		RECORDER'S STAM	RECORDED AT THE REGIST
SIGNATURE OF LE		RECORDER'S STAM  RECORD	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST
SIGNATURE OF LE		RECORDER'S STAM	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## LOIR MINING CLAIM

1.0	ALL WHOM	1 T	MAY	CONCERN:	116888
-----	----------	-----	-----	----------	--------

				d to be
The Und	ersigned hereby certi	illes that no	nas cause	owing
located the Luck	y Buck - 376 Loce Mi	ining Claim i	1 (	VW1.119
quarter section(s	): SW.SE	Section(3)		·
Township 26 (No	rth. XXXXXXX). Range	SU East, M.L	Dogombor	
Eureka Co	unty, Nevada, on the	day of -	December	_/\
198_7.				
The nam	ne and mailing address	s of the loca	rot is:	\ \ \
	a di la la selata Canasa	•••		
	Buckhorn Mines Compan	<u> </u>		
	875 Cherry Terrace	<del>,</del>		\ \
-	Susanville, CA 96130	<u>,                                      </u>		\ \
•		1500	1600 and	600
The Cl	alm is approximately	1000 1001	Laser.	
feet wide, such	that 50 feet is c	laimed in a	icocline f	com the
direction and	that 50 reet in a 1450 reet in a	ical at whi	ch the Not	ice of
Location was pos	ted, together with	of the Claim	The gen	eral course
monument of loca	tion and center line ein is from the east	t to th	west	
	ein is from the			
direction.	mber, location and ma	rkings on ea	ch side ce	ater or
The nu	mber, location and me		1 1	
corner monument	12 EE LOLLOWS.			
	ZWAKA KAKAKA		Descripti	on.
losali	XXXXXXXXXXX		7 /	2.2
SE Corne		5 ft.	x 3% in. dia.	PVC pipe
MO. I. THE Cide	Center		И /	
No. 2: NE Corne				
No. 4: NW Corne	r			
No. 5: SM. Side	Center			
No. 6: SW Corne		/		
	7 /			
As er	ected on the ground.	each side cer	ster or co	ner monument
is marked as de	scribed above by	<u>letal Tags on Po</u>	STS	_ (e.g. metal
The w	ork of location const	sted of makin	ng a claim	map as
provided in N.R	.S. 517.040.	. \		
	this 3 day of 1	laach	1988_	
DATED	this day or	· ·		- 1 m
	0.700-	z/z z/z		
SIGNATURE OF LO	CAIGHE	/ /	RECORDER	'S STAMP
		/ = /		
			77 In	8 5 6
/ /				
1 1			78 B23	至 262
BY: The	wse	<b>x</b> , , ,	1 55	
(Ageat)	•	2	J	6 2 3
		<b>x</b>	性高語	THE REQ
	1 1		29 88°	N N =
		<b>=</b>	100 as	22 88
	/ /		٠,	7≥
	BOOK 1 7 4 PAGEO 0 3			8
	- Nevede Cent of Ni	nerals		

Suggested Form - Nevade Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCER	r	0	ALL	MOHW	1 T	KAY	CONCE	RN	:
---------------------------	---	---	-----	------	-----	-----	-------	----	---

IO ALL THOM IT MAI CORE	_nn.		
The Hadessins	116887 ed he <u>r</u> eby certifie		
located the <u>Lucky Buck</u> -	277 Late Winter	that he has ca	used to be
contest the Lucky buck	S/NIA) of Co	diam in the t	Ollowing 7
quarter section(s): _N Township 26 (North, &	XXXXXX Pages 444	: (100(3)( <i>3</i> /_	
Eureka County,	Navada Hange 11/50	tast, M.U.B.am.,	
198.7.	nevada, on the	day or <u>necember</u>	
	mailing address of	the teacher that	
ine name and	mailing address of	the locator is:	\ \
Buc	khorn Mines Company		\ \
	Cherry Terrace		
	anville, CA 96130	·	
			\ \
The Claim is	approximately1500	feet long an	600
feet wide, such that _5	0 feet is claim	ed in a We	se
direction and 1450 fe	et in a East	direction	from the
point of discovery (mon	ument of location)	, at which the N	otice of
Location was posted, to	gether with 300	feet on each si	de of the
monument of location an	d center line of t	he Claim. The g	eneral course
of the lode or vein is	from the <u>east</u>	to the <u>west</u>	
direction.		/ \ \	
	ocation and markin	gs on each side	center or
corner monument is as f	ollows:		garanta desarta de la
Location	XXXXXXXXXXXX	Descrip	<u>tion</u>
Me 1. SE Corner	XXXXXXXXXX	5 6+ V 29 in di	i DVC nine
110. 1.	<del></del> ``	5 ft. X 3% in. di	a. PVC pipe
MF Carrage	-	u u	
No. 3: NE Corner NW Corner		<del></del>	<del></del>
TV Cide Com			н ,
C11 C		et u	
No. 6: Sw Corner		<del>/ / /</del>	
to accepted on	the ground, each	eide contes os s	dener monument
is marked as described	shows by Metal T	ans on Posts	(e.g. metal
tags, paint on posts).	above by	444 711 7454	
	ocation consisted	of making a clai	m map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.			
		n	
DATED this	3 day of Marc	1988.	
		/ //	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		******	*****
			R'S STAMP
	_		%008 .88
111/	^	# 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
BY: IJRAAWSE		1 2 5	<b>\$</b> 72
(Agent)	-/->		me:
	/ /	17 E	MEREQUES -9 P2 2
	/ /	20世紀	Z 785
\ \	/	736 2 2	REQUEST OF DO 4 P2 23
		100 3	
	A TI MEEN OL		10 =
Suggested Form - Ne 800	Ploth himph All verals		
Nevada-Lode Certificat	s of Location - NRS	517.050	

10	ALL	MOH	11.	MAT	CONCE	HN:

#### 116888

The Hadassianed baseby and	ifies that he has caused to be
ine undersigned nereby cert	tites that he has caused to be
Tocated the Lucky Buck - 378 Lode M	ining Claim in the following
quarter section(s): NW. NE	Section(s)
Township 21e (North, 3664). Range _	
Eureka County, Nevada, on the	day of December
198_7.	
The name and mailing addres	s of the locator is:
0.11	
Buckhorn Mines Compan	<u>IX</u>
875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	<u> </u>
The Claim is approximately	1500 feet long and 600
feet wide, such that 50 feat is c	laimed in a <u>Fast</u>
direction and 1450 feet in a	Jest direction from the
point of discovery (monument of locat	ion), at which the Notice of
Location was posted, together with	100 feet on each side of the
monument of location and center line	of the Claim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from theeast	to the west
direction.	HH 1
	rkings on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	
Column monoment is an iolions.	
Location XXXXXXXXXX	Description
XXXXXXXXXXX	WEST-LINIUM.
No. 1: SE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
NE Comment	н и и
ALL A	<del>-</del>
	н н
No. 5: 5W. Side Center	
No. 6: SW Corner	
As erected on the ground, e is marked as described above by	ach side center or corner monument
is marked as described above byMe	tal lags on Posts (e.g. metal
tags, paint on posts).	
	ted of making a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 3 day of 1	101CK
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	/
	# RECORDER'S STAR
	M P
	- 1 mm 2 mm
\ \	1 50 6
BY: Whome	S C L
(Agent)	
	· Yaif I Res
\ \ \	- 2 Sis

Nevada Dept. of Minerals

#### CERTIFICATE OF LODE MINING CLAIM

	A 1 1	MORG	i T	MAY	CONCERN:
TO	ALL	L'UCIA			

116889

TO ALL WHOM IT MA"	Y CONCERN:	110000	• •	
1.0			has caused	to be
The Und	ersigned hereby	certifies tha	- the follo	wing
. Luck	y Buck - 374 Lo	de Mining Cla	1. 1. 2.2.7	
quarter section(s Township 210 (No	): NE/NW	, of Section	(3) 10-7	
quarter sections	cth. XXXXXXXXI, Ran	ge 49/50East.	M.D.B.&M.	
Township (iio	rth. ※S&WWA). Ran unty. Nevada. on	the day	of <u>December</u>	/\
Euleva				
198_7.	ne and mailing ac	idress of the	locator 18:	\ \
ine nau				\. \
	Buckhorn Mines	Company		\ \
	875 Cherry Terr	ace		\ \
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Susanville, CA	96130		\ \
- · · · · · · · -			~	500
	aim is approxima	tely	reet long and -	<del>////</del> /
The Ci-	abov 50 feet	is claimed in	n a West	
feet wide, such	that 50 feet 1450 feet in a _	East	direction if	om the
direction and	ry (monument of	location), at	which the Noti	68 01
point of discove	and together Wi	th 300 fee	t on each side	-1 -004500
Location was pos	ry (monument of ted, together wi tion and center	line of the C	laim. The gene	IN Course
monument of loca	tion and center ein is from the	eastt	o the west	
of the lode of v	elu is trom cue			
direction.	imber. location	nd markings o	n each side cen	ter or
The nu	imper, focation			
corner monument	18 88 1011043.			
		XX \	<u>Descriptio</u>	· ·
Local	LOD XXXXXXXXXXX	YX	_ / /	DUC DIOG
85 8			ft. X 3% in. dia.	PVC DIDE
No. 1: SE Corne	Contor			
40 2. 1/2. Side	Cente.		d 11/	
No. 3: NE Corne	er		и	
	Contag		н	
E & M. 3106	Center		" "	
A SW.LOTT				
•	ected on the gro	und each sid	e center or cor	uet monamen
As er	ected on the group by	Metal Tags	on Posts	. (e.g. mata
to marked as de	FECTIONS SPORT AND			
tags, paint on	posts). work of location	consisted of	making a claim	map as
The u	NULK DIL IOCOTION	\	\	
provided in N.I	3.5. 517.040.	1		
	D this 3 day	. March	198 <u>8</u> .	
DATE	D this cay	1		2 -
		g/ z	****	
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR:		REGORDER	STAME
				- 10T
			1555	爱 285
/ /			-c->	P 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
		2		C € 30
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	^	2	1 23.5	P2
BY: 1) Zram	34-	* **	1.65	27.101.2
(Agent)		2	VZOS ≥	2 8 %
\ \	1 1		œ	<b>€</b> =
	/ /	2	. •	<b>3</b> .
	/ /	• • •	and the second second	4
				. •

BOOK 1 7 4 PAGEO 0 6

vada Dept. of Minerals cate of Location - NRS 517.050

LODE MINING CHAIM

**	1.005 313130	3 CLAIM
TO ALL WHOM IT M	AY CONCERN:	
	11	6890
The Un	dersigned hereby certi	fies that he has caused to be
located the _Luc	ky Buck - 380 Lode Min	ning Claim in the following
quarter section(	(3): NW NE . 01	Section(s)
Township (A	lorth, Makwil), Range 5	C. East, M.D.B.&M., In
	County, Nevada, on the	Zas day of Detember
198 <u>7</u> .	ame and mailing address	of the locator is:
ine no	twe and mailing address	of the locator is.
	Buckhorn Mines Company	
	875 Cherry Terrace	
	Susanville, CA 9:130	
		4500
The C	laim is approximately _	1500 feet long and 600
feet wide, such	that 50 feet is cl	aimed in a Ease
direction and _	1450 feet in a	direction from the
point of discove	ary importment of location	on), at which the Notice of 0feet on each side of the
Focation was bo	sted, together with <u>120</u>	the Claim. The general course
of the lode or	vein is from the <u>east</u>	to the West
direction.	:	
	umber. location and mar	kings on each side center or
	is as follows:	
Local		<u>Description</u>
CF Come	XXXXXXXXXX	5 ft. A 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corne		Siz. x 3# III. did. (vc pipe
110 . L. J		
No. 4: NW Corne		
No. 5: SW. Side		
No. 6: SW Corne		an U H
-	<del>/-</del> /	
As er	ected on the ground, ea	ch side center or corner monument
	scribed above by Met	al Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
tags, paint on	posts).	
The w	ork of location consist	ed of making a claim map as
provided in N.R		0
DATED	this 3 day of Ma	11ch 1988.
		7 7
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:	/ x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
		RECORDER'S STAMP
		_ <b>Q</b> _
$-\int_{\mathbb{R}^{n}} dx dx = \int_{\mathbb{R}^{n}} dx dx$		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
av. TIVAN	10e.	
(Agent)	-	
- sudants		A SECOND
		· bes o The
	/ /	
		इंगु ४ व्यू
	now ET & MEED 0.7	- 7 K 4

Suggested Form - Nevade Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## LODE MINING CHAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
	116891
The Undersigned hereby	certifies that he has caused to be ode Mining Claim in the following
located the Lucky Buck - 381 L	ode Mining Claim in the following
auacter section(s): NI=/NID	of Section(s)
Township 26 (North, 3644), Ra	nge 49/50East, M.D.8.&M., in
Township 26 (North, 355404), Ra Eureka County, Nevada, o	n the 33 day of December.
198 <u>7</u> .	
The name and mailing a	ddress of the locator is:
Buckhorn Mines	Company
875 Cherry Ter	
Susanville, CA	96130
The Claim is approxima	tely 1500 feet long and 600
feet wide, such that 50 feet	is claimed in a West
direction and <u>1450</u> feet in a _	East direction from the
point of discovery (monument of	location), at which the Notice of
Location was posted, together wi	th 300 feet on each side of the line of the Claim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from the	east to the west
direction.	
	nd markings on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	
Location XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
XXXXXXXXXX	
No. 1: SE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner No. 2: N.K. Side Center	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner No. 2: NZ. Side Center No. 3: NE Corner NW Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner No. 2: NZ. Side Center No. 3: NE Corner NW Corner	5 ft. X 3¼ in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.C. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.K. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  NO. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: S.K. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.K. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: S.W. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.K. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: S.W. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow  Is marked as described above by	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.K. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.K. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grouts and an described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.K. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grouts and an described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N.K. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grouts and an described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
No. 1: SE Corner  No. 2: N. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the grow is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts).  The work of location of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe  """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""

BOOK # 74 PAGEO 0 8

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

# LODE WITH OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

"

٠.,

I A NEE WINDOW II MA				
The Und	lersigned hereby ce	rtifies that he	has caused	to be
located the Luck	dersigned hereby ce ty Buck - 382 Lode	Mining Claim i	n the follow	ing
quarter section(	): <u>NW NE </u>	of Section(s)		
Township 24 (No	orth, Weww.), Range	50 East, M.D	.B.&M., in	
	ounty, Nevada, on t			$\Delta$
198 7.		<del></del>	/	_
The nac	ne and mailing addr	ess of the loca	tor is:	\
			. \	. \
	Buckhorn Mines Com	pany		\ \
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	875 Cherry Terrace			\ -\
	Susanville, CA 96	130		\ \
				\ \
The Ci	aim is approximatel	y 1500 feet	long and 600	<u> </u>
feet wide, such	that <u>JU</u> feet is	claimed in a _	East	\ \
	<u>1450</u> feet in a			
point of discove	ry (monument of loc	ation), at whic	h the Notice	ò f
Location was pos	ted, together with	300 feet on	each side of	the
monument of loca	tion and center lin	e of the Claim.	The genera	I course
	ein is from thee	ast to the	west	
direction.			\ \	
	mber, location and is as follows:	markings on eac	h side cente	L OL
Locati	ANGKKXXKKKKK no		Description	
	XXXXXXXXXXX		7 /	
No. 1: SE Corner		5 ft. X	3% in. dia. PVC	<u>pipe</u>
No. 2: NZ. Side (		\	_/	
No. 3: NE Corner			/	
No. 4: NW Corner			-	
No. 5: 6 M. Side (	enter			
No. 6: SW Corner		<del></del> / <del></del> /	<del></del>	
•			\ \	
	cted on the ground,	Metal Tags on Post	er or corner	.g. metal
tags, paint on p	cribed above by	Hetal Tags Of Tost	•••	.y. metal
tags, paint on y	ck of location cons	isted of making	a claim man	
provided in N.R.	S 517 040	isted of maxing	,	
	\ \	. 0		
DATED	this 3 day of _	March.	988.	
		/ /		100
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:	# x x/x x	* * * * * *	* * * * *
		/= /	RECORDER'S S	TAMP
			727m 8	2 kg
/			4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	2 2 2
111)				- 32
8Y:	<u>×                                    </u>	<b>=</b>		7 7 7 3
(Agent)				WAY THE BEE
				á Bī
\ \.		•		L 65
	/ /	• •		222
	TI MCEON Q	-	4 20	791 =
B90	K 1 7 4 PAGEO 0 9		ี	1 4
	Nevade Dept. of M	inerals		
Navadarlode Carl	lificate of Location	- NRS 517.050		
				•
				4.54
			1.0	

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

#### 116893

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the <u>Lucky Buck - 383</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NE/NU) of Section(s) 12/7

Township 212 (North, 388,000), Range 44/50 East, M.D.B.&M.. In Fureka County No. 2000, 1000, Eureka County. Nevada, on the 22 day of December 198\_7.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

 Buckhorn Mines Company	
 875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	

The Claim is approximately 1500, such that 50 feet is claime feet long and 600 feet wide, such that \_ 1450 feet in a direction from the direction and \_ point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with <u>300</u> feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general of the lode or vein is from the <u>east</u> to the west

direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument is as follows:

AMAXAMAXXXXXX

		**************************************	XXXXXXXXXXX		7	<del></del>	
No.	1:	SE Corner		5 ft. X	3% in.	dia. PVC pipe	
No.	2:	N. Side Center				18	
No.		NE Corner		 	/11		
No	4 -	NW Corner		 _ H	И .	H	
No	5:	S W. Side Center		1	11.	ti .	
No.		SW Corner			V	i)	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument as described above by <u>Metal Tags on Posts</u> (e.g. metal paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as

. . . . . . . .

爱 -9 P2

provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

3 day of March DATED this \_\_ <u>, 1988.</u>

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

(Agent)

#### **996K** 174 PAGEO 10

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
	204
	-
The Undersigned_hereby certifi	es that he has caused to be
located the Lucky Buck - 384 Lode Mini	ng Claim in the following
quarter section(s): NW NE . of S	ection(s)
Township 26 (North, 36603), Range 50	East, M.D.B.&M., in
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 26	2 day of December
198 7.	
The name and mailing address o	f the locator is:
	\ \ \
Buckhorn Mines Company	
875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	
<b>(6</b>	00 took loss and 600
The Claim is approximately 15	oo feet long and oou
feet wide, such that 50 feet is clai	med in a <u>Sast</u>
direction and 1450 feet in a Wes	direction from the
point of discovery (monument of location	J, at which the Notice of
Location was posted, together with _300_	test on each side of the
monument of location and center line of	the Claim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from the east	10 the west
direction.	
The number, location and marki	ngs on each side center or
corner menument is as follows:	\ \ \
tocation XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Description
Location XMXXMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	DESCRIPTION
No. 1: SE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 2: NZ. Side Center	и и и
NE Corner	n n
No. 3: NE Corner	u u
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: V. Side Center	
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NW Corner No. 5: SV. Side Center	u u u
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NM Corner  No. 5: SV. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner	u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SV. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner	u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As created on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags. paint on posts).	a side center or corner monument
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NM Corner  No. 5: SM. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted	a side center or corner monument
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NW Corner No. 5: SW. Side Center No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NW Corner No. 5: SW. Side Center No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NW Corner No. 5: SW. Side Center No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Max	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NM Corner  No. 5: SM. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	Tags on Posts Ce.g. meta
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Max	Tags on Posts Ce.g. metad of making a claim map as  1988.  RECORDER'S STAM
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NM Corner  No. 5: SV. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Max	a side center or corner monumentage on Posts (e.g. metal of making a claim map as 1988.
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NW Corner  No. 5: SW. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Max	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal of making a claim map as RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDE
No. 3: NE Corner  No. 4: NM Corner  No. 5: SV. Side Center  No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Max	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map a
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NM Corner No. 5: SW. Side Center No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Ma	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map a cl
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NM Corner No. 5: SV. Side Center No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Massignature of Locators:	a side center or corner monumentags on Posts (e.g. metal of making a claim map as recorder's STAMP RECORDER'
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NW Corner No. 5: SW. Side Center No. 6: SW Corner  As erected on the ground, each is marked as described above by Metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted provided in N.R.S. 517.040.  DATED this 3 day of Ma	a side center or corner monument Tags on Posts (e.g. metal of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map as corner monument as a second of making a claim map a cl

808K | 7 4 PAGEO | 1

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

AND THE PROPERTY OF

Section 1

### LODE MINING CHAIM

I MOHW JJA OI	T KAY	CONCERN:
---------------	-------	----------

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 11689	95
The Undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has caused to be
located the Lucky Buck - 305 Lode Min	ion Claim in the following
quarter section(s): SE/SW . of	Section(s) 12/7
Township 21e (North, States), Range 49/	DEAST MDRAM IN
Eureka County, Nevada, on the	12 day of December
198 7.	az daj di <u>detembel</u>
The name and mailing address	of the locator in
ine near the maining touress	or the rotator 13.
Buckhorn Mines Company	\ \
875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	
The Claim is approximately1	500 (00) 1000 004 600
feet wide such that 50 feet is cla	imed in a 11)est
feet wide, such that 50 feet is cladirection and 1450 feet in a	disaction ten the
point of discovery (monument of locatio	a) at which the Notice of
Location was posted, together with _300	feet on each side of the
monument of location and center line of	the Claim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from theeast_	to the West
direction.	
The number, location and mark	ings on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	/
	) ]
Location XXXXXXXXXXX	Description
XXXXXXXXXX	<del>/</del>
No. 1: SE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 2: UZ. Side Center	
No. 3: NE Corner	и и п
No. A. NW Corner	4 4
No. 5: S M. Side Center	u a a
No. 6: SW Corner	a u
As erected on the ground, each	h side center or corner monument
is marked as described above byMeta	l Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
tags, paint on posts).	\ \ \
The work of location consists	d of making a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
/ / /> 11.	
DATED this 3 day of Mo	198 <u>8</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	RECORDER'S STAMP
	* RECORDER'S STAMP
BY: DRAWSE	
(Agent)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· 6H - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6
\ \ \ / /	
BOOK 1 7 4 PASEO 1 2	95 8 2 FEST
Suggested form - Nevada Dept. of Miners	als Oil at A
Nevede-Lode Certificate of Location - 1	

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LOGE WINING CHAIM

TO	ALL	MOHW	1 T	MAY	CONC	ERN:
----	-----	------	-----	-----	------	------

#### 116896

Stage -

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused	
located the <u>Lucky Buck - 3860</u> Lode Mining Claim in the follo	owing
quarter section(s): 510,55 , of Section(s)	
Township 26 (North, 364W4), Range 50 East, M.O.B.&M., in	
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 22 day of December	•
198 <u>7</u> .	

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

Buckhorn Mines Company	
875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a Fast direction and 1450 feet in a West direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the <u>east</u> to the <u>west</u>

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument is as follows:

		Location	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Description
No.	1:	SE Corner		5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No.		NE Corner		
No.		NW Corner		и и и
No.		S M. Side Center		
No	£ .	SW Corner		

As erected on the ground, each side center or as described above by \_\_\_\_\_\_Metal Taus on Posts marked as described above by \_\_ tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map

provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 3 day of March 1988.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

Dichause (Agent)

BOOK 1 7 4 PAGEO 1 3

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

116897	
116897 The Undersigned hereby certifies that	t he has caused to be
located the Lucky Buck - 587 Lode Mining Clair	im in the following
quarter section(s): SW/SE . of Section(	(3)
Township 26 (North, Missell). Range 44/5DEast.	M.D.B.&M., in
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 33 day of	December .
198 <u>7</u> .	
The name and mailing address of the	locator is:
Buckhorn Mines Company	\ \
875 Cherry Terrace	\ \ \
Susanville, CA 96130	
The Claim is approximately 1500 for the twide, such that 50 feet is claimed in	eet long and 600
feet wide such that 50 feet is claimed in	West
direction and 1450 feet in a $= 23$	direction from the
noise of discovery (monument of location), at	which the Notice of
togetion was nosted, together with 300 _ feet	on each side of the
monument of location and center line of the Citof the lode or vein is from the east to	aim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from the east to	the <u>west</u>
direction.	
The number, location and markings on	each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	
************	Description
<u>location</u> XMMXXXXXXXXXXXX	Description
SC Courses	t. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: 52 55 11	н н
No. 2: NZ. Side Center  No. 3: NE Corner	0 0
NN Corner "	u 11
No. 5: S.W. Side Center	u u
No. 6: SW Corner "	ų u
As erected on the ground, each side is marked as described above by <u>Metal Tags on</u>	center or corner monument
is marked as described above by Metal Tags on	Posts (e.g. metal
tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted of ma	king a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 3 day of March	1988
DATED this day of	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	*********
SIGNATURE OF CONTENT	RECORDER'S STAMP
	Na
	#3 ±m 86 6 5 5 6
151), auga	
BY: DICCOME	
(Agent)	NIR -9 P2 24
	N 25 0: 3 /2
was to the control of the	
BOOK 1 7 4 PAGEO 1 4	7 2
Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals	
Suddested toim ticages pebr.	
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.	.050
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.	.050

TO	ALL	WOH:W	1 T	MAY	CONCERN:	
					the second secon	

	0010
The Undersigned hereby certifi	ies that he has caused to be
located the Lucky Buck - 388 Lode Mini	ing Claim in the following
quarter section(s): SW. SE of S	Section(s) 7
Township 26 (North, 8668), Range 50	Fast M D R &M . in
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 2	2 day of December
	Z day or becember
198_7.	.4 45. 1
The name and mailing address	of the locator is.
Oughbon Mines Company	
Buckhorn Mines Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	
	500
The Claim is approximately	feet long and out
feet wide, such that 50 feet is cla	imed in a <u>Fasc</u>
discretion and 1450 feet in a $(U)$	direction from the
and at discovery (manument of location	n), at which the Notice of
increase was posted together with 300	feet on each side of the
meanment of location and center line of	the Claim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from the east	to the west
41	
The number, location and mark	incs on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	
Coluct mountment is as fortons.	
Location XXXXXXXXXXX	<u>Description</u>
LOCATION AMBAMMINAS	7-7
CE Carnan	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
NO. I. Chia Conson	1 1
No. 2. Aug. Comment	н п п
NO. 3.	
NO. 4:	u u
10	
No. 6: SW Corner	
	ti alia inakan na nasana manumant
As erected on the ground, each	h side center or corner monument I Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
is marked as described above byMeta	il lads on Posts teld. metal
Assa saint on noste)	
The work of location consists	ed of making a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
\ \\2	N
DATED this 3 day of Mc	<u>arch</u> , 198 <u>8</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	*****
3141111	RECORDER'S STAMP
	2 _ h#
	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	~#* MG#5_ ~ 702
BY: 1) house	MAR -9
(Agent)	→ King L IB=
	INC. ACC.
	2 DES

BOOK 174 PAGEO 15

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

### LOSE MINING CLAIM

		• •		1000	*
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY		116899		٠,٠	
The linde	rsigned hereby	certifies	that he ha	s caused	to be
a a a sea luchy	Aucr - 304 1	ada Miniaa	Claim in t	he follow	ring
quarter section(s) Township Ale (Nor	: SE	of Sect	ion(s)	ها	
Township 210 (Nor	th. 356433). Re	eq: 50 E	st. M.D.B.	aM in	
Eureka Cou	nty. Nevada.	s the 22 d	lay of Dece	moer	
100 7					
The name	and mailing 4	ddress of t	he locator	is:	\ \
	$\Phi_{ij} = \Phi_{ij} = \Phi$				\ \
	Buckhorn Mines	Company		<del></del> ·	
	875 Cherry Tes	#ace		<del></del>	\ \
	Susanville, ೦	95130			1 1
	•	1500		60	o \ \
The Clai	im is approxima	itely	feet los		\ \
feet wide, such th	at 50 feet	is claimed		dias tra	2 100
					e of
point of discover)	(monument of	TOCATION),	et waren (	b side o	the
tocation was poste monument of locati	ed, together w	1 1	e Claim	he gener	al course
monument of locati	on and center	PAST 4	to the	Mest	
	IN IS ITOM THE	6330	0		<del>-</del>
direction.	ber, location	and marking	s on each	side cent	10 18
The numi	ber, location	Ind mercing.		/ . /	
corner monument i	\$ 88 10110M3:	< <		1 1	
	AN KAKKKK	cut	De:	acciation	
Location	AKKKKKKK				
SE Corner	*********		5 ft. X 3%	in. dia. Pi	/C pipe
No. 1: SE Corner No. 2: NZ. Side Ce	nter	<del></del>			·
				/	
NV Corner					
No. 4: NV Corner No. 5: SW. Side Ce	nter				<u> </u>
No. 6: SW Corner					
NO. 0.	_/_/		/		
As erec	ted on the gra	und, each s	ide center	or cotte	. monames
As erec	ribed above by	Metal Ta	as on Posts	ا نینیک ۱	e.g. meta
The wor	k of location	consisted o	f making a	. claim m	ip #5
provided in N.R.S	5. 517.040.		1	1 1 1 1	
	\ _\	Marc	h 198	, a	
DATED 1	this <u>3</u> day o	- POTELLE	<u>,,                                   </u>	· ·	
			/ /		
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:	-	7 T 7 T RE	CORDER'S	STAMP
		\ /	/ /		_   2
		-	/ 2	<u>⊋=</u> 88	§ 56
/ /					i Ba
1 1			- 1		CONTRACTOR
			- I		
BY: 112-2003			•	<b>1 9</b>	TAGE .
(Agent)				2	7 K.
	- /	3		Le≤: N:	
			Y	- L	0 -
	/ /	*	T	2	

900K 1 7 4 PASED 1 5

)

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## MINING CHAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
•••	116990
ine Undersigned her	eby certifies that he has caused to be
located the Lucky suck - 390	Lode Mining Claim in the following
quarter section(s): SE	, of Section(s)
Eureka County Nevada	Range 50 East, M.D.B.&M., in, on the 22 day of December.
198	
The name and mailin	g address of the locator is:
Ruckhorn Mi	ines Company
875 Cherry	
Susanville	
The Claim is approx	imately 1500 feet long and 600
feet wide, such that _50 f	eet is claimed in a 110st
direction and <u>1450</u> feet in .	a Fast direction from the
point of discovery (monument of	of location), at which the Notice of
Location was posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of the
monument of location and cent	er line of the Claim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from the direction.	he <u>east</u> to the <u>west</u>
	n and markings on each side center or
corner monument is as follows	n and markings on each side center or
	•
Location XXXXXXX	KKAYA Description
XXXXXX	
No. 1: SE Corner	5 it. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 2: N.Z. Side Center	и и и
No. 3: NE Corner	
No. 4: NW Corner No. 5: SW. Side Center	
No. 5: SW. Side Center No. 6: SW Corner	U 4 4
10. 6:	
As exected on the a	
is marked as described above t	round, each side center or corner monument by <u>Metal Tags on Posts</u> (e.g. metal
tags, pain' on posts).	// te.g. metal
	n consisted of making a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
	AL /
DATED this _S day	of March, 1988.
//\	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	*********
	RECORDER'S STAMP
	_ LA
	. 6 Kg
\ <del></del>	
BY: DKrause	
(Agent)	
	1 塩 も 引き
\ \ \	
	* 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
BBOK 1 7 4 PAGEO	) 17 '당 - '' 1위

Location - NRS 517.050

## LOCE MINICO CLAIM

TO	ALL	MOHW	11	MAY	CONCERN	:
----	-----	------	----	-----	---------	---

## 116901

The Undersigned hereby certifie	- about he had caused to be
The Undersigned nereby certifies	ctain in the following
located the Lucky Buck - 391 Lode Ministry quarter section(s): SE of Se	g C, 2, m , n , n , n , n , n , n , n , n , n
quarter section(s):	Erroll W.D. Q. EM. in
Township 2(2 (North, XXXXX). Range 50	dam of Docombor
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 22	day of December
198 <u>7</u> .	44 - 44 4
The name and mailing address of	the locator is:
Ovelham Mines Company	\ \
Buckhorn Mines Company	
875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	
The Claim is approximately 1500	1 4004 lace and 600
The Claim is approximately	- Teet long and -
feet wide, such that 50 feet is claim	direction from the
direction and 1450 feet in a Fast point of discovery (monument of location)	at which the Notice of
Location was posted, together with 300	took on each side of the
monument of location and center line of t	he Claim The general course
of the lode or vein is from the east	to the West
of the lode of Asia is from the	
direction.  The number, location and marking	ics on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	and weaks
coluct mounment is as lottoms;	
Location XXXXXXXXXXXXX	Description
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
se Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 2: NZ. Side Center	1 1
No. 3: NE Corner	
NO. 3. NW Corner	
No. 5: 5 X. Side Center	
No. 6: SW Corner	
As erected on the ground, each	side center or corner monument
is marked as described above by Metal	Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
A calet on costal	•
The work of location consisted	of making a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
	10
DATED this 3 day of Man	<u>Ch.</u> , 198 <u>8</u> .
	/ / /
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	RECORDER'S STAMP
	_/
-TI)	
BA: Tikvanse	
(Agent)	
	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	- 173 2 683
	* 8
	<b>5</b>
BOOK   74 PAGEO   8	
Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Mineral	ls in the second of the second
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - Ni	RS 517.050
그림 선생님 그 회사 그 아니는 그 그 살아왔다면 그 하는 것이 되었다.	

\_\_\_

## LODE MINING CLAIM

	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 116902
)	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be
	located the Lucky Buck - 392 Lode Mining Claim in the following
	quarter section(s): SE , of Section(s) (o
	Township 26 (North, 356404), Range 50 East, M.D.B.&M., in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 22 day of December
	The case of the ca
	196 <u>7</u> .
	The name and mailing address of the locator is:
	Buckhorn Mines Company
	875 Cherry Terrace
	Susanville, CA 96130
	The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600
	feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a 10est
	direction and 1450 feet in a Fast direction from the
	point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of
	Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the
	monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the <u>east</u> to the <u>west</u>
	direction.
	The number, location and markings on each side center or
	corner monument is as follows:
	Location XXXXXXXXXXX Description
	XXXXXXXXXX
)	No. 1: SE Corner 5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
	No. 2: NE. Side Center
	No. 3: No Corner
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	No. 5: 5 W. Side Center """  No. 6: SW Corner """"
	NO. 01
	As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument
	is marked as described above byMetal Tags on Posts (e.g. metal
	tags, paint on posts).
	The work of location consisted of making a claim map as
	provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 3 day of March, 1988.
	DATED this day of, 1988.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
	RECORDER'S STAMP
	./^ : / - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
	A CO
	The man
	D 25 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
	(Agent)
)	
,	t 2/5
	8

Suggested Form - BOOK 174 PAGEO 19
Nevada-Lode Certificate of location - NRS 517.050

## LODE MINING CHAIM

O ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
	116903
The Undersigned hereby cer	tifies that he has caused to be
located the Lucky buck - 393 Lode	Mining Claim in the following
quarter section(s): _NE	of Section(s)
ramania 2 (a. (North, XXXXXXX). Range	50 East, M.D.B.&M., In
Eureka County, Nevada, on th	ie 22 day of December.
ine 7	
The name and mailing addre	iss of the locator is:
Buckhorn Mines Comp	oany
875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 961	130
	(00)
The Claim is approximately	y 1500 feet long and 600
1050 / 400 10 0	E A SC BIT ECTION TOWN
	ATIONI, AT WATER LIE NOTICE
e tion was posted, together With -	300 lest on each and or the
manage of location and center line	e of the Claim. The general
of the lode or vein is from the ex	ast to the west
The number, location and	markings on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	
Cotaet monument is as ioilone.	
Location XXXXXXXXXXX	<u>Description</u>
XXXXXXXXXX	
SE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 1: St Corner No. 2: N. Side Center	
	u u
No. 3: NE COTTET	
Contract Contract	
110. 0	и
no. o	
As asseted on the ground.	, each side center or corner monumen
is marked as described above by	Metal Tags on Posts Ce.g. meta
The work of location cons	sisted of making a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
	44 1
DATED this 3 day of _	March 1988.
JAN125 1.11 -	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
SIGNATORE OF SOME	RECORDER'S STAMP
	* 8 ba
BY: 13 Krause	
(Agent)	
	25 75
	× 22 - 19
- meth	່າວດ
BOOK ! 7 4 PAGEO	) EU
A AAJ EASM - NEVAUS HEDI. OI P	1116.0.0
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location	n - NRS 511.050

TO	ALL	MOHT	1 T	MAY	CONC	ERN:

#### 

The Undersigned hereby certifies	that he has caused to be
tocated the Lucky Buck - 394 Lode Mining	Claim in the following
quarter section(s): NE . of Sec	tion(s)
Township 24 (North, Male). Range 50. E	ast. M.D.B.&M in
Eureka County, Nevada, on the 22	day of December
198 7.	00, 01 <u>2222 22 2</u>
The name and mailing address of	the locator is:
ing name and mailing address of	the locator is.
Buckhorn Mines Company	
875 Cherry Terrace	
	\`\\
Susanville, CA 96130	
	600
The Claim is approximately 1500	feet long and
feet wide, such that 50 feet is claime	d in a West
direction and 1450 feet in a Fast	direction from the
point of discovery (monument of location);	at which the Notice of
Location was posted, together with _300	feet on each side of the
monument of location and center line of th	e Claim. The general course
of the lode or vein is from the east	_ to the <u>west</u>
direction.	
The number, location and marking	s on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	
location XXXXXXXXXXX	Description
XXXXXXXXXX	
No. 1: SE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 2: AZ. Side Center	11 11 11
No. 3: NE Corner	и и и
Ma A. NW Corner	0 0 0
wa s. c M. Side Center	u d u
No. 6: SW Corner	11 4 11
As erected on the ground, each s	ide center or corner monument
is marked as described above byMetal Id	ags on Posts (e.g. metal
tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted	f making a claim map 48
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
	<b>n</b>
DATED this 3 day of Marc	. 1988.
UNITS 1310 127 01	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	******
SIGNATURE OF COOK TOWN	RECORDER'S STAMP
<u> </u>	
BY: Danse =	
(Agent) z	
.nyeut.	MAR -9 I
	N COS SPORTS
\ \\	72
poor ( 7 & PACEO 2 )	2
BOOK 174 PAGEO 2 I	<b>-</b>
Suggested Form - Nevada Dept, of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS	517 050
Measur-rode cettilicate of rocation . und	

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MIRITIG CHAIM 116905

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Location

	The	Under	signed	hereby	certifi	es that	he has	caused	to be
located	the _	Lucky B	uck - 3	95 L	de Mini	ng Clair	n in the	follow	ing
quarter	secti	on(s):	N	<u> </u>	01 5	ection(	• )/		
Township	210	(Nort	h, XXXXX	AK), Rai	nge <u>50</u>	East, I	1.D.B.&M	. , in	
	ка	_ Coun	ty, Nev	ada, o	n, the 选	A day o	<u>Decembe</u>	<del>r</del>	$\sim$
198_7.	75.				44	1 150 1	acatar i	(	1

Buckhorn Mines Company 875 Cherry Terrace Susanville, CA 96130

The Claim is approximately 1500 set wide, such that 50 feet is claimed irection and 1450 feet in a East \_ feet is claimed in a West in a \_\_\_\_\_ direction direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general co The general course east of the tode or vein is from the \_\_ to the direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center corner monument is as follows:

XXXXXXXXXXXX

No.		SE Corner	******	5 ft. X	3% in. (	dia. PVC pipe	
No.	9:	N.Z. Side Center				4	
No.		NE Corner			/u	u	
81.0		NW Corner			( H : .	11	
No.	5:	<b>S W.</b> Side Center					
No.		SW Corner					

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument as described above by <u>Metal Tags on Posts</u> (e.g. metal is marked as described above by \_ tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

DATED this 3 day of March SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

809K 1 7 4 PASEO 2 2

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept. of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDER'S STAMP

Description

## LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL MINOR IT	AT CONCERN.	44.0003		
		116906	i	
The U	ndersigned hereby c <u>cky Buck - 396</u> Lod	ertifies that	ne nas caused	i to be
located the _Lu	cky Buck - 346 Lod	e Mining Claim	in the follo	ow ing
quarter section	(s): _ NE North, XXXXXXX), Rang	. of Section(s	)	·
Township 210 (	North STANNEL Ranc	e 50 East. M	.D.B.&M., in	
Fureka	County, Nevada, on	the 22 day of	December	•
	county, nevada, on	(110 1212(00) 0.		A
198_7.				
	ame and mailing add	ress of the fo	(4101 131	\
	Buckhorn Mines C	omo 3.6.4	\	\
				\
	875 Cherry Terra			\ \.
The second secon	Susanville, CA	96130		/ /
•		1500	6	ion l
The C	laim is approximate	1 1500 fee	t long and 6	100
feet wide, such	that DUfeet	is claimed in a	West	<del>-\-</del> \-
direction and _	1450 feet in a	Fast	direction fro	om the
point of discov	ery (monument of le	ocation), at wh	ich the Notic	ce of
Location was no	sted together with	1 300 <u>feet</u> o	n each side (	of the
manument of toc	ation and center I	ine of the Clai	m. The gener	ral course
of the lode or	vein is from the _	east to t	he <u>west</u>	\
direction	•		\ .	
The o	umber. location and	d markings on e	ach side cen	ter or
and a manument	is as follows:		\ \	
coluct menement	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1 1	
1.001	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX noi		Description	<b>a</b> .
Local	XXXXXXXXXXXX			<del>-</del>
No 1. SE Corn		5 ft.	X 3% in. dia. F	PVC pipe
		<del></del>	/ 11/	11
110. 2		<del></del>	/si	11
10. 0.			The state of the s	"
- 17 C: de		<del></del>	( II	Н
No. 5: SW. Side		<del></del>	-	H
No. 6: SW Corr	ier	<del></del>	<del></del>	
•		, )		
As e	rected on the groun	d, each side ca	nter or corn	er monument
is marked as de	escribed above by _	Metal lags on P	0212	te.g. metal
tags, paint on	posts).			
The	work of location co	nsisted of maki	ng a claim m	ap as
provided in N.	R.S. 517.040.		4.0	
· ·	\ \ >	$M(a_1) \circ D$		•
DATE	o this 3 day of	March.	, 198 <u>8</u> .	•
		1 1		
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR:	/= =/= =	RECORDER'S	
			MECONDER 2	SIAME
				. g   ff -
			227m {	8 5 75
<i></i>			15623	25
BY:	ause	. =		- M-0
(Agent)		<b>x</b>	<b>5</b>	6 2 B B
		<b>x</b>	11.125	
	/ )	8	M 3€ € €	っては、
	/ /	*	· 1123	r zez
	/ /		1 10	こ にかさ
	20W 1 TX 1 WCC 2 2 2		: <b>2</b>	
	90K   74 PAGEO 23		<b>V</b> ,	
Suggested Form	- Nevada Dept. of	Minerals		in the
Nevada-Lode Ce	rtificate of Locati	on - NRS 517.0	50	*
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				

### CHAIM

)

16907

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	CERN:	****	
The Undersia	ned hereby certifi	es that he has car	used to be
located the <u>Lucky Buck</u> quarter section(s):	- 397 Lode Mini	ng Claim in the fo	llowing
evector raction(s):	NESE . OIS	ection(s) 7	<u> </u>
Township 21e (North.	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	East. M.D.B.&M	in
Eureka County	Nevada, on the	A day of December	
198 7			
The name and	d mailing address o	f the locator is:	
·			\ \
	uckhorn Mines Company		\ \
	375 Cherry Terrace		\ \ \
<u></u>	Susanville, CA 96130		\ \
The Chair is	approximately 15	00 feet long an	600
feet wide, such that	50 feet is clai	med in a West	
transita and 1450	test in a Eas	SC direction	from the
	animost of location	) at which the N	atice of
tacation was nosted.	together with 300_	feet on each 31	GG OT FUR
manuscript in location	and cantar line of	the Claim. Inc 9	eneral course
of the lode or vein i	s from the <u>east</u>	to the <u>west</u>	
4111			
The number.	location and marki	ngs on each side	Cautal or
corner monument is as	follows:	\ \ \	
Location	XXXXXXXXXXXX	Descrio	tion
Localium	XXXXXXXXXX	\ 7.7	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
No. 1: SE Corner		5 ft. X 3% in. di	a. PVC pipe
No. 2: NZ. Side Center		\	· "
No 3: NE Corner			
No. 4: NW Corner		и и	18
No. 5: 5 W. Side Center		н	п .
No. 6: SW Corner		/ <del>- / / -</del>	
4	on the ground, eac	n side center of G	orner-monument
is marked as describe	d above by Metal	Tags on Posts	(e.g. metal
·· inne neist on nestel		\ \ \	
The work of	f location consister	d of making a clai	m map as
provided in N.R.S. 51	17.040.		
		0	
DATED this	3 day of Ma	198 <u>8</u> .	
		******	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR		RECORDS	R'S STAMP
		•	_ 1.2
		2.	8
<del>1</del> )			
BY: DIchause	<u> </u>		₹ \ ₹ °
(Agent)			AT THE REQUEST PAGE DEATH PAGE DE
			<b>9</b>
\ \	/ /	- H-1	P2
	/ /		2
	//	1135	52 F 25 E
BOOK 1 7 4 1	MBEO 24	Š	=
Suggested Form - Nev	ada Dept. of Minera	is services	and the state
Nevade-Lode Certific	ate of Location - h	INS 511.050	Driver Communication
			•
	•		*

## <u>٠.</u>

	1.00E 1111111	CIALM		***
O ALL WHOM IT MAY CO	ONCERN:	2000		
		6908		to he
The Unders	igned hereby certif	ies that he	has caused	ina
located the Lucky Bu	ck - 39.9 Lode Mir	ing Claim in	7.01.00	
located the LUCKY BU	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	7) Fact 10 N	A SM . ID	<b></b> -
quarter section(s): Township 24 (North	y. Nevada, on the	2A day of De	ecember	Δ•
				\
198_7.	and mailing address	of the locat	or is: \ .	\
ive name a	and the second of the second o	I.	· \	\
	Buckhorn Mines Company			\
	875 Cherry Terrace			
	Susanville, CA 96130			\ \
	is approximately	1500	long and 60	0
The Claim feet wide, such tha	is approximately	aimed in a	West	7 /
feet wide, such tha direction and 1450	100 100	East di	rection from	n the ∖
direction and 1450 point of discovery	(monument of locati	on), at which	h the Notice	e of
point of discovery Location was posted	together with _3	O feet on	each side o	the
Location was posted monument of location	a and center line of	f the Claim.	The genera	BI contra
monument of location of the lode or vein	is from the east	to the	Mear	-
direction.			- dide cent	er or
The numbe	r. location and man	Kings on eac		
corner monument is	as follows:	\		
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	\	Description	
Location	XXXXXXXXXXX		7	
SE Corner	AAAAAAAAA	5 ft. X	3% in. dia. P	vc pice
No. 1: NZ. Side Cent	er	$\sim$	/	
				1,31
NY Corper		_ \		
C W. Sice Cent	er		U	
No. 6: SW Conney	_/	<del>/                                    </del>	1	
	ed on the ground, e	ach side cent	ter or corne	r monument
As erect	ed on the ground, e ibed above byMe	tal Tags on Pos	ts 🔾 🗀	le.g. metal
is marked as descr	Ibed Enove by			
tags, paint on pos	ts). of location consis	ted of making	g a claim m	p as
P G M at care	\517.040.	1 1		
btoning in manie.	3 day of _1	$\lambda \lambda \cdot \lambda \ell$	- 0 B	
DATED th	is day of	ranch.	1900.	
		/ . /		
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	OR:	/ /	RECORDER'S	STAMP
		/		
				_ L z
		2.	773m 88	
		<b>3</b>	AC.≠S_	
BY: Thank	<u>e</u>			725
(Agent)				<b>~</b> B⊋
	/ /	2	n 🥞 🐣	
	/ /	a 🛎 🗈	- N	THE REDUEST
		***	1135	283
	ACCUSE NOTO 25		1195	י איף
	BOOK 174 PAGE 025		Ø.	
Suggested Form -	Nevada Dept. of Min	- NRS 517.05	0	
Nevada-Lode Certi	ficate of Location	- 11110 011110		
	•	· [		

• )

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONC	ERN
-------------------------	-----

116909 The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lucky Buck - 349 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): unsurveyed, of Section(s) Insurveyed.

Township 27 (North, Monay). Range 49 East, M.D.B.&M., in

Eureka County, Nevada, on the III day of December

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

•	٠.	The	Claim	is approximately 1500 feet long and 60	0
				Susanville. CA 96130	
	. :			875 Cherry Terrace	
			·	DECKNOTH TYPICS COMPETED	

XXXXXXXXXXXX

Ruckhorn Mines Company

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a direction and 1450 feet in a Work direction and 1450 feet in a East direction from 1450 feet in a direction and \_ point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course lo the west of the lode or vein is from the east

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument is as follows:

XXXXXXXXXXX 5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pice SE Corner No. 1: NE Corner
NW Corner No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: S X. Side Center No. 5: SW Corner No. 6:

Description

S. S. SECOTO 

74 FAGE \_

As erected on the ground, each side center or as described above by <u>Metal Tags on Posts</u> corner monument is marked as described above by \_

\*

3 æ.

tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

3 day of \_ Harch DATED this \_

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Location

888K ] 74 MGEO 26

#### 7 5 \_

	1.00E 1:11:11	<u>46 -€5 + 1 M</u>	
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CO:	·CERU.		
TO ACC MINOR TO BIAT CO.		116910	•
The Undersig	ned hereby cert	ifice that had	has caused to be
HOCALEG INC. LUCKY SECT	- 4470 (Ada M	1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	A b a
quarter section(s): Township 27 (North, Fureka	SW.	Section(s)	19
Township 27 (North.	なるがな)、Range	57) East, M.O.	3.6M., In
County,	, Nevada, on the	19 day of 1	ecember.
1987.	4	. 2	\ \
ine name and	mailing address	s of the locate	oris: \ \
<u> 9</u>	uckhorn Mines Compan	v ·	\ \
5	75 Cherry Terrace	<del>"</del>	
<u> </u>	usanville. CA 96130		\ \
The Claim is	approximately _	1500 feet 10	ing and 600
feet wide, such that	50 feat is c	laimed in a	West
direction and 1450 f point of discovery (mo	cet in a	dire	ction from the
LOCATION WAS DOSTED 1	lacathar with 7	00 4 4	
monument of location a	and center line (	of the Claim	The concest course
or rue lode of Acid 13	from the east	to the	west
direction.			
The number,	location and man	kings on éach	side center or
corner monument is as	follows:		/ /
Location	XXXXXXXXXXXX		/ /
ESERTION	XXXXXXXXXX	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	scription
No. 1: SE Corner		5 ft. X 3%	in. dia. PVC-pipe
No. 2: NZ. Side Center			и и
No. 3: NE Corner			a h
No. 4: NW COTTER No. 5: S W. Sige Center	<del></del>	_ —————————————————————————————————————	rr 11
No. 5: 5 W. Sige Center No. 6: SW Corner	/	<u> </u>	
		<del>- / - /</del>	
As erected o	the cround, ex	ch side center	of corner meaumen
is marked as described	debove by Met	al Tags on Posts	(e.g. mets
tags, paint on posts).		\ \	
The work of	location consist	ed of making a	claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517			
DATED this	3 day of M	arch /	A
/ / / / / / / /		136	<del>22-</del>
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
/ /			CORDER'S STAMP
			& 8 5
	•	<b>X</b>	
		- E	に 第 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
BY: Weraus	<u>e</u>	2	
(Agent)	/ /	<b>2</b>	N Se Se
	/ /		West 2 IS
	/ /	<b></b>	22 22
806K 5 7 4 M	960 2 7	*	135 O Phi
2001.7 F 4 12	**U	- <del>-</del>	<b>'</b>
Sunneyled form Heart	г <b>. А. В.</b> В.		

LODE MINING CHAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	.10	ALL	MOM	IT,	MAY	CONCERN:	
-----------------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	----------	--

#### 116911

quarter se Township	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be e Lucky Buck - 401 Lode Mining Claim in the following ction(s): SW, of Section(s) 19  (North, XXXXXX), Range 50 East, M.D.B.&M., in County, Nevada, on the 20 day of February,
	The name and mailing address of the locator is:
	Buckhorn Mines Company 875 Cherry Terrace Susanville, CA 96130

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a Fast direction and 1450 feet in a West direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the east to the west

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument is as follows:

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXX

SE Corner No. 1: 5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pice N.Z. Side Center No. 2: No. 3: NW Corner W. Side Center No. 4: No. 5: SW Corner No. 6: As erected on the ground, side center is marked as described above by Metal Tags on Posts tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

DATED this 3 day of March, 1988.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Krause

Location

809K 1 74 PAGEO 28

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF SUCK ATTACK OF SUCK ATTA

\* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

Description

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CHAIM

TΩ	Att	MORS	17	MAY	COUCERN.		

116912 The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lucky Buck - 402 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, of Section(s) \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ ection(s): Sw., of Section(s) 19
27 (North, 386404), Range D East, M.D.B.&M., in Township County, Nevada, on the He day of February The name and mailing address of the locator is: Buckhorn Mines Company 875 Cherry Terrace Susanville, CA 96130 The Claim is approximately 1500 such that 50 feet is claime feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a 10cst direction and 1450 feet in a 15cct direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of feet is claimed in a \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ (Vest in a \_\_\_\_\_\_ the Location was posted, together with \_\_300\_\_\_ monument of location each of the of the lode or vein is from the \_\_east\_ direction. The number, location and markings on each side center corner monument is as follows: Location XXXXXXXXXXXX Description XXXXXXXXXX SE Corner 5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pice No. 1: NZ. Side Center No. 2: No. 3: NV Corner No. 4: 8 No. 5: No. erected on the ground, each side cente described above by <u>Metal Tags on Posts</u> is marked as described above by \_\_\_ tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. 3 day of \_ March DATED this SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S DOEK 174 PAGEO 29

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CHAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
-----------------------------

116913

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be
198 D.

The name and mailing address of the locator

	Buckhorn	Mines C	ompany	
	875 Cherr	y Terra	ce	
	 Susanvill	e, CA	96130	
1				

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a NE direction and 1450 feet in a direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of location was posted, together with 300.037 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general confit of the lode or vein is from the seast to the Nwest feet long and 400 475 The general course

location and markings on each side center corner monument is as follows:

			XXXXXXXXXX	Description	
No.	1:	SE Corner	*********	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe	
No.	2:	E. Side Center		" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	_
No.	3 :	NE Corner			
No.	_	NW Corner			_
No.		W. Side Center		<u> </u>	
No.	-	SW Corner			
MO.	0:	3W COTTIET		W W W	_

As erected on the ground, each side center or ked as described above by \_ Metal Tags on Posts

tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

DATED this

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BOOK | 74 PAGEO 30

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Dept.

## LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
116914	
The Undersigned hereby certifie	s that he has caused to be
quarter section(s): SLU SE of Se	g Claim in the following
Township 27 (Wash Wyywy) . of Se	ction(s) 19
Township 27 (North, 3884), Range 50 Eureka County, Nevada, on the 27	
198	day of Proruory
The name and mailing address of	the locator is:
Buckhorn Mines Company 875 Cherry Terrace	
Susanville, CA 96130	
The Claim is approximately 1500	1 test long and 500 475
reet wide, such that _5U _ feet is claim	ed in a NE
direction and 1450 feet in a	dissalia- form the
point of discovery (monument of location) Location was posted, together with 300°3	which the Notice of
monument of location and center line of the	No Claim The assess as assess
of the lode or vein is from the Neast	to the Swest
direction.	
The number, location and marking	gs on each side center or
corner monument is as follows:	) )
Location XXXXXXXXXXX	Description
XXXXXXXXXX	
No. 1: SE Corner	5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pipe
No. 2: E. Side Center	9 4 9
No. 3: NE Corner No. 4: NW Corner	- n n
No. 5: W. Side Center	- " "
No. 6: SW Corner	v
As erected on the ground, each	side center or corner monument
is marked as described above by Metal Titags, paint on posts).	ags on Posts (e.g. metal
The work of location consisted (	of making a claim man as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 3 day of March	
DATED this day of _March	, 198 <u>B</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	**********
	RECORDER'S STAMP
70)	1663 5 183
BY: Wanse	は 一部 の
(Agent)	N CO BE
	P 2 3
Brief t .	
BOOK F 74 MOEO 3 I	92 "   2
	<b>∓</b>

### CERTIFICATE OF EGGATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

116915

The Un	ndersigned hereby certifie	s that he has caused to be
located the luc	ky Buck - 405 Lode Minin	a Claim in the following
anactes testions	(1): SE/NE . 01 Se	ction(s) 19/30
Towarbia 37 (	lorth, XX &XXXX), Range 50	Seet 40 D B 414 in
	County, Nevada, on the 26	
	county, Neveds, on the and	day of Telling
198.5.		the decides to
ine na	ame and mailing address of	the locator is:
	Buckhorn Mines Company	
-	875 Cherry Terrace	<del></del>
	Susanville, CA 96130	
-		
The C	laim is approximately 1500	feet long and 600
ine C	that 3 100 feet is claim	ad in a Almid
feet wide, such	1986 Hopeet in a South	direction from the
	ery (monument of location)	
point of discove	sted, together with 300	fact on each side of the
toestion was pos	ation and center line of t	he Claim. The general course
	vein is from the	to the west
direction.	North	South
	umber. location and markin	·
	is as follows:	<b>3.</b> 00 cach 2100 cantor 0.
corser monument	15 45 10110#3.	\ / / /
Locat	ANTAKKKKK noi	Description
Tager	XXXXXXXXXX	<u> </u>
No. 1: SE Corne		5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC cipe
No. 2: NZ. Side		B B A
No. 3: NE Corne	er .	B B P
No. 4: NW Corns		q B D
No. 5: 5 . Sige		M G G
No. 6: SW Corne	والمراجع المنافق المراجع المنافق المراجع المنافق المراجع المنافق المراجع المنافق المراجع المرا	II u II
NO. 0.		
As er	eeted on the ground, each	side center or corner monument
is marked as de	scribed above by Metal 1	Tags on Posts Ce.g. metal
tags. paint on		
The	ork of location consisted	of making a claim map as
provided in N.R	S. 517.040.	
	_	
DATED	this 3 day of March	198 <u>0</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:	
		RECORDER'S STAME
1		
		- Z
\\ -11)		NP 24 - VO A R A
8Y:	iouse	1 2 7 ×
(Agent)		
		AS IN COLUMN
		ing on burg
	BOOK 174 PAGEO 32	
	DUNE I A I LACO O E	<b>6</b> 1

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CHAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
----------------------------

				116919

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lucky Buck - 406 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Washing Country Claim in the formation of Section(s) unship at (North, XXXXXX), Hange 41 East, M.D.B.&M.. in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 25 way of Frbrianus 1985.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

			Company	nes	khorn Mi	Buc
			ace	Terr	Cherry	875
			96130	CA	anville.	Sus
•	/_	<u> </u>	96130	LA	anville,	203

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a tast direction and 1450 feet in a West direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of direction from the monument of location and accepterline of the Claim. The general of the lode or vein is from the east west \_\_ to the \_

1500

The number, location and markings on each side center of corner monument is as follows:

XXXXXXXXXX SE Corner 5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC pice No. 1: NZ. Side Center No. 2: No Corner No. 2: NW Corner S W. Sise Center No. 4: No. 5: No. 6: Sil Corner.

As erected on the ground, each side Meta! Tags on Posts is marked as described above by tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as

provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

3 day of March DATED this \_

BY:

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Location

800K 174 PAGEO 33

RECORDER'S STAMP

Description

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CHAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

116917

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the <u>Lucky Buck - 407</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, of Section(s) \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, quarter section(s): SW, of Section(s) 19
Township 27 (North, 5550), Range 49 East, M.D.B.&M., in County, Nevada, on the and day of February Eureka 198\_8. The name and mailing address of the locator is:

Buckhorn Mines Company 875 Cherry Terruce Susanville, CA 96130

1500

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long a such that 50 feet is claimed in a West and 1450 feet in a East directio feet wide, such that . direction from direction and \_ point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ of the lode or vein is from the <u>east</u> to the direction. Claim. The general to the west amonument of location and meeter

The number, location and markings on each side center corner monument is as follows:

Description Location XXXXXXXXXXX 5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PYC pipe SE Corner

No. 2: NZ. Side Center No. 3: NW Corner No. 4: Side Center No. 5: Sw Corner No. 6:

As erected on the ground, each side center or as described above by Metal Tags on Posts is marked as described above by \_\_

tacs, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

> 3 day of Ward DATED this \_

. . . . . . . . .

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP

No. 1:

BOOK 174 PAGED 34

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

116918

	<b></b>			
	ine unders	igned hereby certif	ies that he has cau	sed to be
.1	located the Lucky Bu	K-400 Lode Min	ling Claim in the fo	liowing
\$	quarter section(s):		Section(s) _30_	
~	Township 27 (North	, 36444), Range <u>&gt;C</u>	East, M.D.B.AM.,	in \
٤	<u>tureka</u> Count	y, Nevada, on the 2	7 day of February	vu.,
5	1985.			_ <del> </del>
Ŧ	The name a	nd mailing address	of the locator is:	\ \
¥		Buckharn Mines Company	•	\ \
Ĩ		875 Cherry Terrace		\ \
7				\ \
¥		Susanville, CA 96130		
ž		is approximately 1	100D	300
иĬ	The Claim	is approximately	feet long and	-
➣				
3	direction and			
ē	paint of discovery (	monument of locatio	a), at which the No	tice of
ς.	Location was posted.	together with369		
₹.	monument of location			neral course
1	of the lode or vein			
0	direction.	- Nich		
•	The number	. locati . and mark	ings on each side c	enter or
2	corner monument is a		\ \ / /	
Щ				
R	Location	<b>IMITERXXXXX</b>	Descript	ioa
ঘু		XXXXXXXXXX		
ğ	No. 1: SE Corner		5 ft. X 3% in. dia	. PYC pipe
ゞ	Nc. 2: E. Sice Center			•
ક	No. 3: NE Corner			W·
٠.	No. 4: NX Corner			•
Ţ	No. 5: W. Side Center	r		
š	No. 6: SW Corner	. 7		7
J				
R	As gracted	.cs the ground, eac	h side center or co	rner monument
ŋ	is marked as describ	ed above by Meta	1 Tags on Pasts	Ce a metal
	tags, paint on posts			
		( location consiste	d of making a claim	mas as
	provided in N.R.S. 5			
			<b>.</b> . / /	
	DATED this	3 day of Man	ck 1982.	
	/ /			
į.	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	18	*****	
			# RECORDER	'S STAMP 2
			· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~ 2 pf
7		A	3730	88 8 8
				356
		1 )	3 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D 2 D	爱 光光
į	BY: Mause			4 2 PE
į	(Agent)		1000年	₽ ~ ≖
		/ /	* Mos	
17		/ /	* N3%	2 0 5 5
=		<u> </u>	* 105°	<b>3 3 6 3 3</b>
i	B	00K F 74 PAGEO 35		
•				

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO	ALL	MOHW	IT	MAY	CONCERN:

#### 116919

)	The U						and the second	
'		naersigne	d hereby c	ertifies	that he	has caus	ed to b	
	located the Lu	cky Buck	409 Lod	e Mining (	laim in	the fol	lowing	•
٧.	quarter section	(1): 5/	W/SE	- M. C		20	. ow ing	
٠,	Towashia 27 (	Yet Y	Y. Y. Y. Y.	of Secti	00(3) _	-50	/·\	
>	Township <u>27</u> ( Eureka	NOTER, AND	awa), Hang	- <u>- 20</u> Eas	it, M.D.	B.&M., i	n ( )	
2	Editora	County, N	evada, on	the <u>27</u> de	y of F	Placeary	\_\_	\
ä	198 <u>B</u> .			· -	-		J	\
4	The n	ame and m	ailing add	tess of ti	e locati		\	\
7							\	\
y		Rucki	horn Mines Co	MD 2 DV			\	\
۶.			Cherry Terrac				\	\
をとるまれたとうもの							\	\
Ĭ.		Susai	nville, CA 9	5130			_ \	
L								!
3	The C	laim is a	pproximate	1500 پ	feet le	ong and	<b>30</b>	0
Ŗ	feet wide, such	that 750	feet i	Claimed		Newalls		
"	direction and _	120 750		- JA				
•				XILTIC.	a 1 5 0	ection f	tow rue	
*	point of discov	ery (monu	ment of lo	cation), a	it which	the Not	ice of	1
Ž	Location was po	sted, tog	ether with	300	indicate the same	man-pido	<del></del>	
۶.	monument of loc	ation and	<del></del>	🕶 of the	Claim.	The gen	eral co	urs
`	of the lode or	vein is f	rom the	east /	to the	West 1		
9	direction.			lonth				•
L	The n	umber. lo	cation and	mack inco		South		
k			Line and	maikings	on each	3106 CE	nter or	
٠.	corner monument	13 43 10	110A2: .			/ /		
ħ	-					. / .		
ξ,	Locat		KXXXXXXXXXX		10.9	<u>escipti</u>	22	
U	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	XXXXXXXXXXX					
~	No. 1: SE Corn	er			5 ft. X 3	in. dia.	PVC pice	
ď	No. 2: E. Side	Center			н	u .	" ,	
Ď	No. 3: NE Corn	er			u			
Ž.	No. 4: hw Conn		/	<del></del>	0	a ·	н	
<b>4</b> 0.				<del>/</del>				
•	11.0				, ,		••	
ક્રે	No. 5: W. Sige							
<b>&amp;</b>	11.0				7		11	
۶ ۲	No. 5: W. Sige			\=	\	$\overline{}$	11	
1884 QR	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne		the ground	each sid	e center	00 600	006 5000	ıme
8024 QA	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sid Corne	ected on	the ground	, each sid	e center			
2 2 4 5 4 5 5 C	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corn  An er is marked as de	ected on scribed a	the ground	, each sid Metal Tags	e center on Posts		ner mon	
8 x 8 x 8	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corn  As er is marked as de tags, paint on	ected on scribed a posts).	pove ph	Metal Tags	on Posts	<del></del>	(e.g.	
S New Co	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corn  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts	<del></del>	(e.g.	
20 West 20	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corn  As er is marked as de tags, paint on	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts	<del></del>	(e.g.	
SO WEST OF	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	claim:	(e.g.	
SO MAN OF	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts	claim:	(e.g.	
STAN OF	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	claim:	(e.g.	
	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	claim:	(e.g.	
# 16.M P	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: Sd Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	Ce.g. i	
WAS CAM OF	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	claim:	Ce.g. i	
W Jean Oc	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	TERME	
SAM OC	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	TERME	
MAN CO	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	Ce.g. i	
SO West on	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corns  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R  DATED  SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
SO WEST OF	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
SO West on	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corns  As er is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R  DATED  SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
SO West and 20 trast	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R DATED SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
SO West on	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R DATED SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
SO West on	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R DATED SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo. S. 517.0	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	e. g. s. x.MP 800%_/24_0ARE_0	
SO WEST OF	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R DATED SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo.S. 517.0 this	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	e. g. s. x.MP 800%_/24_0ARE_0	
SO West on	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R DATED SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo.S. 517.0 this	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
SO West on	No. 5: W. Sige No. 6: SW Corne is marked as de tags, paint on The w provided in N.R DATED SIGNATURE OF LO	ected on scribed a posts). ork of lo.S. 517.0 this	cation con:	Metal Tags	on Posts making a	. claim:	e. g. s. x.MP 800%_/24_0ARE_0	

\_\_\_\_

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CHAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 116920 The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the <u>lucky 8xck - 410</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): <u>SW SE</u>, of Section(s) <u>30</u> quarter section(s): SW SE . of Section(s) 30

Township 27 (North, 85600), Range 30 East, M.D.B.&M., in

Eureka County, Nevada, on the 27 day of February 1988. The name and mailing address of the locator is: Buckhorn Mines Company 875 Cherry Terrace Susanville, CA 96130 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a direction and 1450 feet in a Fast d West direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 monument of location and in of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the \_ east to the direction. The number, tocation and markings on each side center corner monument is as follows: Location XXXXXXXXXXXX Description XXXXXXXXXX SE Corner No. 1: 5 ft. X 3% in. dia. PVC cice NZ. Side Center No. 2: NE Corner No. 3: No. 4: hw Corner 5%. Side Center No. 5: Sa Corner No. 6: As erected on the ground, each side cente as described above by <u>Metal Tags on Posts</u> center or Corner monument is marked as described above by \_ tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. 3\_ day of \_ DATED this SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

\*

RECORDER

6

on East/Wort

(Agent)

BOOK 174 PAGEO 37

## LODE MINING CLAIM

			•	
Y	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN	•	•	
7		116921		
3	The Undersigned	hereby certifies th	nat he has caused to	b e
	located the Lucky Buck - 4 quarter section(s):SE	Lode Mining Cl	laim in the following	
7	Township 27 (North, XXX	WY Page 57) Fact	on(s) <u>so/ s/ .</u> .	<b>^</b>
J	Eureka County, New	ada on the 37 day	of February	
5	198 <u>B</u> .		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\
7		ling address of the	tocator is:	
K				\ \
Ų		rn Mines Company erry lerrace		\ \
Easthers		ille, CA 96130		\ \
K.				\ \
118	The Claim is app	roximately 1500	feet long and 600	_\ \
U		feet is claimed i	in a <u>Fast</u>	
4	direction and 1450 feet	in a <u>west</u>	direction from th	
ofa 1	point of discovery (monume	ent of location), al	t which the Notice of	
<u>.</u>	Location was posted, toget	ther with	Claim The general c	OUFSA
Ś.	pmonument of location and of the lode or vein is from direction.	m the east	to the west	
Ş	direction.			•
`	The number, loca	stion and markings o	on each side center o	or .
Ø	corner monument is as fol	lows:	1 1	
U)	Lacation YV	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Description	-
*		XXXXXXXX	\ <del>                                     </del>	
, 3	No 1. SE Corner	5	ft. X 3% in. dia. PYC pi	C6
Ų	No 2: N.Z. Side Center		11 12 14 14 14	
4	No. 3: NE Corner		<u> </u>	
ιŘ	No. 4: hw Corner No. 5: S W. Side Center	<u> </u>	3 4 4	
'.	No so SW Corner	<del></del>	a ve	
R	7			
•	As erected on t	he ground, each side	e center or corner mo	saume a t
	is marked as described ab	ove by <u>Metal Tags</u>	on Posts (e.g.	. metal
	tags, paint on posts).	ation consisted of	making a claim map a:	
Ì	provided in N.R.S. 517.04	atton consisted of i	making & Ciaim map .	•
	<b>1</b> ,00,000	C 11 0/	<b>A</b>	
	DATED this	day or March	198 <u>0</u> .	
			/	
1	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		RECORDER'S STA	MP.
1				
			77.3m Si	8 8 9
1.		2.	AL SE	
1	BY: DKrause		[50] <b>3</b>	33
1	(Agent)	7 7	01 E	でに
1		/ /		
		/		0 25
1	00011	4 PAGEO 38	P2 25	
	Dany (	T INOLU J U	<b>14</b> -	. 6=
1				
1	Quanto had Carm			
1				*
- 1 -				
:				

THE REAL PROPERTY.

ALREAD RELIEF

Santa Marketon

CERTIFICATE COCATION LODE MINING CHAIM

IU ALL	WHOM	11	MAY	CONC	ERN:

Location

116922

	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be the Lucky Buck -4/2	
located	the <u>Lucky Buck - <math>A/A</math></u> Lode Mining Claim in the following section(s): $NF/NH$	•
quarter	section(s): NE NW of Section(s) 3/52	
Townshi	P 27 (North, XXXVXX), Range D East, M.D.B.&M., in	
Eur	eka County, Nevada, on the 2 day of Francis	l.
1286	day of Ichanava	\

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

	Buckhorn Mines Comp	anv ·	
	875 Cherry Terrace		
-	Susanville, CA 961.	30	_

1500

The Claim is approximately such that 50 feet is c feet wide, such that 50 feet in a feet is claimed in a Fast point of discovery (monument of location), direction from the Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each a monument of location and center line of the Claim. The the Notice side of the of the lode or vein is from the east to the direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center corner monument is as follows:

XXXXXXXXXXXXX

No. 1:	SE Corner	*********		/ /		٠.
	NZ. Side Center		_ 5 Ft. X	3 in di	a. PYC cice	
No. 3:	NE Corner		- 1	$\overline{}$		
No. 4:	HW Corner					
No. 5:	SW Corner			/	ti .	
NO. 0:	Jw corne:		- 1		11	
	/	/			>	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by <u>Metal Taus on Posts</u> (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

DATED this 3 day of March

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: , 8, RECOGNER'S STAMP

BOOK 1 74 PAGEO 39

Description

## LODE MINING CHAIM

	TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 116923
) **	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lucky Buck - 413 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE/SW/NE/NW, of Section(s) 30/34/3/32, Township 27 (North, XXXXX), Range 50 East, M.D.B.&M., in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 27 day of February.
402	The name and mailing address of the locator is:
7)14	Buckhorn Mines Company 875 Cherry Terrace Susanville, CA 96130
st/west ,	The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600  feet wide, such that 50 feet is claimed in a West direction and 1450 feet in a Fast direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet as only identified
₩-	monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the east to the west
رمور	The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument is as follows:
SSO' Ninh	Location XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
,085.	No. 2: N.E. Side Center  No. 3: No Corner  No. 4: No Corner  " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
7	No. 5: 5 N. Side Center No. 6: Sid Corner  " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
N. N. R	As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by <u>Metal Tags on Posts</u> (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
	DATED this 3 day of March, 1988.
	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:  ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ
	BY: Thank Po
	BOOK 174 PAGED 40